TOGETHER, WE WILL LEAD

Physician Partners

In recognition and appreciation of their support, Physician Partners enjoy:

- An invitation to a private reception at a Trustee's home
- An invitation to the annual President's Reception with other community leaders
- Recognition on the electronic Friends Wall outside the Drapkin Café
- Recognition in annual Doctors' Day advertisements
- A Drapkin Café gift card



A commitment to world-class healthcare through philanthropy begins with a promise to lead. Together, we will revolutionize the delivery of compassionate care for countless patients and families ... for generations to come.

The Physician Partners program recognizes Englewood Health physicians who annually pledge support of \$1,000 or more to the Foundation.

To join our growing community of Physician Partners, please return the supplied card or contact the Foundation Office at foundation@ehmchealth.org or 201.894.3725.

ENGLEWOOD HEALTH foundation

350 Engle Street, Englewood, NJ 07631 • 201.894.3725 • foundation@ehmchealth.org • EnglewoodHealthFoundation.org